To!

The Director, Information & Public Relation Department, Pb, Chandigarh.

Sub:-

Publication of Tenders.

On the subject cited above it is requested to send the tender notice to Director Information & Public Relation Department, Pb, Chandigarh. for publish in newspapers.

It is requested that publication shall appear immediately after receipt in your office. Sh. Gurmeet Singh, Jr. Asstt M. No 88723-44968 authorized to submit this letter in your office.

DA/- Annexure-1

Harjot Singh Walia)
Executive Engineer,
Ludhiana Drainage Division,
Ludhiana.
Contact No. 0161-2520232
Email- xenldhdrg@gmail.com
M.No. 97800-92500

No. 1955-76 / 6-A(Tender)

Dated 22.04.2021

Copy of above and DNIT is forwarded to following for information and necessary action please.

- Chief Engineer Drainage-cum-Mining & Geology-1, Water Resources Department, Punjab, Chandigarh in ref. to your office Letter No 942/2-Drg/2021 Dated 20.04.2021 & No 947/2-Drg/2021 Dated 20.04.2021
- Superintending Engineer, Drainage Construction Circle, Ferozepur in ref. to your office Letter No 1692/22-A/ Ldh Dt 20.04.2021.
- Chief Director, Vigilance Bureau, Punjab, Chandigarh for information with reference to Principal Secretary to Govt. Department of irrigation Punjab, Chandigarh endorsement No. Pb/PSI/356A dated 27.11.2006.
- 4. System Manager (I.W.A.) Department of Information & Technology Punjab SCO No. 193-95, Sector 34-A, Chandigarh for information.
- 5. Executive Engineer, Golewala Drainage Division, Ferozepur.
- 6. Executive Engineer, Faridkot Drainage Division, Faridkot.
- 7. Executive Engineer, Drainage Constructions Division, Ferozepur at Fazilka.
- The Manager Co-op L&C Society Ludhiana/ Ferozepur/ Faridkot /Moga/Fazilika.
- 9. The Technical Examiner & Vigilance Officer-I (I.B), Patiala.
- 10. Sub Divisional Officer (3) Ludhiana Drainage Division, Ludhiana
- 11. Divisional Accounts Officer/Supdt./Head Draftsman of Ludhiana Drg. Division, Ludhiana.
- 12. Executive Engineer, Computer Cell (I.B) Head Office Sector-18, Chandigarh
- 13. Notice Board for publicity.

(Harjot Singh Walia)

Executive Engineer,

Ludhiana Drainage Division,

Ludhiana

Contact No. 0161-2520232

Email- xenldhdrg@gmail.com

M.No. 97800-92500

15/21 500II

FORMAT FOR SUBMITTING INFORMATION TO DPROS

(ANNEXURE-1)

1	Name of Department	Water Resources
2	Name of Office	Ludhiana Drainage Division Ludhiana
3	Name & Designation of Nodal	Er. Harjot Singh Walia, Executive Engineer
	Officer	
4	Contact No of Nodal Officer	97800-92500
5	Email ID of the office	xenldhdrg@gmail.com
6	Website of the	www.eproc.punjab.gov.in
	department/office	
7	Tender No	1953/6-A/Tender/2021 Dated 22.04.2021
8 ,	Name of work	1. Supply of Sheet Piles on Rental Basis. 2. Desilting/Clearing of
And the second s		Sarkanda, Weed, Jaala, Booti etc. from Budha Naalah U/s reach
		0-55000 before flood season 2021 & U/s, D/s of bridges of Budha
		Naalah D/s reach 99620-156000 during flood season 2021) under
		District Ludhiana
9	Opening date of bid submission	
10	Closing date of bid submission	29.04.2021
11	Amount of EMD (In Rs)	2,22,000/- and 1,70,000/-
12	Remarks (eg. Excluded	
-	newspapers)	

(Er. Harjot Singh Walia)
Executive Engineer,
Ludhiana Drainage Division,
Ludhiana